Thermometrics Product Line
PTC Thermistors
Positive Temperature Coefficient Thermistors
2
Thermometrics Product Line
Copyright © 2015 Amphenol.  All rights reserved.
Agenda

 Why – defines the dimensions of the PTC.
5. How will the part be installed in the application?
 Why – Helps validate that the proper transition temperature
is chosen for the application.
 Note - PTC’s can deliver between 10 to 100 watts and this
is a function of the parts size, it’s resistance, the power it’s
under and the way that it is affixed to what it is heating.  So
applications that require higher wattages are better served
by other technologies if using multiple PTC’s in parallel is
not economical.
Thermometrics Product Line
Copyright © 2015 Amphenol.  All rights reserved.
PTC Heater part number examples
Part Number Resistance Transition Temperature Application Voltage Diameter Thickness
YQH100R80 100 ohms ±30% 80°C 500V 4.5mm 5.0mm
YQH560R80 560 ohms ±30% 80°C 800V 4.5mm 5.0mm
YQH1000R80 1000 ohms ±30% 80°C 900V 4.5mm 5.0mm
YQH100R100 100 ohms ±30% 100°C 420V 4.5mm 5.0mm
YQH560R100 560 ohms ±30% 100°C 650V 4.5mm 5.0mm
YQH1000R100 1000 ohms ±30% 100°C 800V 4.5mm 5.0mm
YQS5941PTH 25 ohms ±40% 65°C 120V 15.0mm 2.5 mm
YH100R100V24 10 ohms ±40% 110°C 24V 15.0mm 2.0 mm
YQS5637 3.3 ohms ±10% 120°C 14V 13.7mm 1.5 mm
YS6101 50 ohms ±40% 120°C 25V 8.0mm 1.5 mm